
2018-2019 TAX AGGREGATE APRIL 2019

BEGINNING PROPIRTY AGGREGATE
BEGINNING PUBLIC UTIL ITY

TOTAL BEGINNING TAXES TO ACCOUNT FOR

PROPERTY ADDITIONS
PROPERTY INCREASES
PUBLIC UTIL ITY ADDITIONS
PUBLIC UTIL ITY INCREASES

TOTAL INCREASES

PROPERTY DECREASES
PROPERTY DELETES
PUBLIC UTIL ITY DELETIONS
PUBLIC UTIL ITY DECREASES

TOTAL DECREASES

PROPERTY TAX COLLECTIONS CURRENT MONTH
PROP TAX COLLECTIONS PRIOR MONTHS

TOTAL TAX COLLECTIONS

PROPERTY TAXES UNPAID
PUBLIC UTIL ITY TAXES UNPAID

TOTAL TAXES UNPAID

TOTAL BEGINNING AGGREGATE
ADD TOTAL INCREASES

LESS TOTAL DECREASES

TOTAL TAXES TO ACCOUNT FOR:

TOTAL COLLECTED

TOTAL UNPAID

TOTAL TAXES ACCOUNTED FOR:

s

26,236,345.00
9I0,822.00

27,t47,t67.00

8,347.00

8,347.00

28,L67.00

28,167.0A

2L7,903.00
25,480,609.38

25,698,512.39

!,426,526.62
2,309.00

t,428,834.62

27,147,t67.00
8,347.00

28,1,67.00

27,127,347.00

25,698,51.2.38
1,428,834.62

27,127,347.00
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